

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).369/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in WP No.139/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

M/S. DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 377 of 2010

(With Appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1713 of 2010

(With Appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1814 of 2010

(With Appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv. Mr. Saket Singh,Adv. Mr. Milanka Chaudhary,Adv. Mr. Abhishek Sharma,Adv. Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
	Mr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv. Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv. Mr. Akshat Gioel,Adv. Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Colin Gonsallves,Sr.Adv. Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin,Adv. Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
-------------------	---

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks. The parties may complete the pleadings in the meantime.

Interim orders to continue.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER