

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10647/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in RP No.7/2010
and LPA No.38/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

I.G.AIRPORT T.D.I.KARAMCHARI UNION' Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 07/04/2010 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandis, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for direction be taken up
along with the main matter.

Three weeks' time is granted to the learned
counsel for the parties to complete the pleadings.

Place this petition along with the other
special leave petitions after three weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master