

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).369/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in WP No.
139/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10647 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 1713 of 2010, SLP(C) NO. 1814 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 377 of 2010 AND SLP(C) NO. 9757-9758 of 2010

Date: 16/09/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Milanka Chaudhury,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
For Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr.Mudit Sharma, Adv.
For Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Learned counsel for the petitioner in
SLP(C)No.377/2010 states that respondent no.5 has been served.
Pleadings are complete in SLP(C)No.377/2010. We direct all
parties to complete the pleadings in all the connected matters
within four weeks.

List all these matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master