

Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the Airport Authority undertakes to file
rejoinder affidavit during the course of the day.

The Central Advisory Contract Labour Board
(Respondent No.5 in SLP(C) No.377/2010) need not be
served.

List these matters for final disposal on 25th
January, 2011 (non-misc. day).

Parties would be at liberty to file additional
documents, if any, within four weeks from today.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER