

ITEM NO.1
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).369/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in WP No.139/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

M/S. DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s). for bringing on record addl. documents, with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 377 of 2010

(With Appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1713 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1814 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10647 of 2010

(With Appln(s) for directions and office report)

S.L.P.(C) NOS.9757-9758 of 2010 (With office report)

Date:02/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)
(in SLP(C) 369/10)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sarojanand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

-2-

For Petitioner(s)
(in SLP(C) 377/10)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sarojanand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)
in SLP(C) Nos.1713/10,
1814/10 & 9757-58/10 &
For R-3 in SLP(C) 377/10
R-2 in SLP(C) 10647/10

Mr. Chander Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ratna Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tariq Adeed, Adv.
Ms. Alin Mahanta, Adv.
Mr. Divya Jyoti, Adv.
For Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Union of India Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Samridhi Sinha, Adv.
For Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, learned Additional Solicitor
General appearing for the Union of India resumed
arguments at 11.15 a.m. and concluded at 12.15 p.m..
Thereafter Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel started
his arguments in rejoinder and concluded at 2.25 p.m.
Thereafter Dr. Abhishek Singhvi, learned senior counsel
started his arguments in rejoinder and concluded, when
the Court rose for the day, leaving the matters part-
heard.

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(A.S.BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER